
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 2/1/2023 to 02/28/2023
Grand Total: 259

TOTAL

BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 259 80 125 54
ACCIDENT MAJOR 1 0 1 0
ACCIDENT MINOR 3 2 0 1
ALARM LOCAL 6 1 1 4
ALARMAUDSILHU 1 0 0 1
ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE 1 0 0 1
ANIMAL HUMANE 1 0 0 1
ARSON FIRE 1 0 1 0
ASSAULT AGG FAMILY 2 0 0 2
ASSAULT FAMILY 3 0 0 3
CHECK BUSINESS 1 0 1 0
CHECK PARK 33 2 31 0
CHILD CUSTODY DISP 1 1 0 0
CONTRACT CHECK 62 1 61 0
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 1 0 0 1
DOMESTIC PREVENT 1 0 0 1
FOLLOW UP 1 1 0 0
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FORGERY 1 0 1 0
ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE 1 0 1 0
INFORMATION CALL 5 0 0 5
MEET THE CITIZEN 8 2 3 3
MEET THE OFFICER 1 0 1 0
MENTAL HEALTH CALL 4 1 2 1
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 58 58 0 0
NUISANCE ABATEMENT 8 0 0 8
RUNAWAY 5 1 0 4
SUSPICIOUS PERSON 6 0 0 6
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT 1 1 0 0
TERRORISTIC THREAT 4 2 1 1
THEFT OTHER 2 0 0 2
THEFT RESIDENCE 2 0 1 1
TRAFFIC STOP 15 1 13 1
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 1 0 0
VACATION WATCH 3 0 3 0
VEHICLE ABANDONED 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE STOLEN 1 0 0 1
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 2 1 0 1
WARRANT SERVICE 2 0 2 0
WELFARE CHECK 9 4 1 4
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 80
20230379092 2/2/2023 14:46:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20230379325 2/2/2023 15:05:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230379814 2/2/2023 15:46:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36
20230381746 2/2/2023 18:34:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230382179 2/2/2023 19:21:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230383140 2/2/2023 21:17:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230392241 2/3/2023 14:19:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36
20230392397 2/3/2023 14:34:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230392698 2/3/2023 15:05:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230393395 2/3/2023 16:05:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230394370 2/3/2023 17:35:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36
20230395023 2/3/2023 18:43:36 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20230395955 2/3/2023 20:27:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230402477 2/4/2023 14:23:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36
20230403655 2/4/2023 16:25:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230404071 2/4/2023 17:13:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36
20230404562 2/4/2023 18:00:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230405221 2/4/2023 19:16:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20230405729 2/4/2023 20:19:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B36
20230405927 2/4/2023 20:49:00 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20230436186 2/7/2023 13:28:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36
20230437597 2/7/2023 15:23:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230438083 2/7/2023 15:59:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36
20230441014 2/7/2023 20:20:39 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36
20230450583 2/8/2023 14:40:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230450933 2/8/2023 15:16:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230463822 2/9/2023 14:39:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230464120 2/9/2023 15:05:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20230464203 2/9/2023 15:13:21 FOLLOW UP INF 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36
20230466381 2/9/2023 18:14:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36
20230466973 230203583 2/9/2023 19:12:06 RUNAWAY REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36
20230476676 2/10/2023 14:29:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20230477355 2/10/2023 15:31:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20230478007 2/10/2023 16:25:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20230478080 2/10/2023 16:32:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36
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20230478653 2/10/2023 17:28:41 ACCIDENT MINOR ADV 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20230479550 2/10/2023 19:01:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230480185 2/10/2023 20:22:12 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36
20230487974 2/11/2023 16:42:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230488989 2/11/2023 18:34:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B36
20230489678 2/11/2023 20:00:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230490144 2/11/2023 20:53:28 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36
20230518772 230205451 2/14/2023 13:48:34 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45B36
20230522459 2/14/2023 19:01:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230532810 2/15/2023 14:23:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230533441 2/15/2023 15:12:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230534344 2/15/2023 16:19:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230534822 2/15/2023 16:57:15 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20230535166 2/15/2023 17:22:54 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230535689 2/15/2023 18:07:14 ACCIDENT MINOR ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20230537050 2/15/2023 20:30:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36
20230546340 2/16/2023 14:35:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230546428 230206219 2/16/2023 14:43:34 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20230558926 2/17/2023 14:22:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36
20230559474 2/17/2023 15:08:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230561821 2/17/2023 18:45:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36
20230570716 2/18/2023 16:33:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230571352 230207068 2/18/2023 17:43:26 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20230602990 2/21/2023 13:53:22 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36
20230606084 2/21/2023 17:49:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36
20230606786 2/21/2023 18:49:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230608136 2/21/2023 21:01:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230617900 2/22/2023 14:46:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230619003 2/22/2023 16:05:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20230619671 2/22/2023 16:53:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36
20230621600 2/22/2023 20:00:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230622238 2/22/2023 21:10:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230631845 2/23/2023 14:48:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230632588 2/23/2023 15:48:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20230633971 2/23/2023 17:44:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20230634512 2/23/2023 18:29:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36
20230634869 2/23/2023 18:59:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20230645288 2/24/2023 15:22:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36
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20230645450 2/24/2023 15:35:29 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36
20230646366 2/24/2023 16:52:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230646542 2/24/2023 17:08:23 WELFARE CHECK RTO 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36
20230647076 2/24/2023 18:00:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20230648473 2/24/2023 20:29:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20230690114 2/28/2023 14:41:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20230690386 230210932 2/28/2023 15:00:00 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 125
20230361183 2/1/2023 07:24:26 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230362328 2/1/2023 09:01:35 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230362517 2/1/2023 09:17:16 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230363194 2/1/2023 10:15:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230365390 2/1/2023 13:23:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230373759 2/2/2023 07:20:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230374408 2/2/2023 08:15:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230374679 2/2/2023 08:38:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230374894 2/2/2023 08:56:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20230375448 2/2/2023 09:40:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20230377241 2/2/2023 12:03:42 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230377416 2/2/2023 12:17:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230377727 2/2/2023 12:42:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20230386747 2/3/2023 06:52:06 CHECK PARK HON 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230386951 2/3/2023 07:11:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230387227 230200876 2/3/2023 07:38:34 THEFT RESIDENCE REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230391262 2/3/2023 12:43:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230391676 2/3/2023 13:16:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230418335 2/6/2023 06:31:21 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24
20230418640 2/6/2023 07:09:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230419038 2/6/2023 07:46:56 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SILVER CITY DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230419135 2/6/2023 07:55:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230420459 2/6/2023 09:42:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230420643 2/6/2023 09:57:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230422657 230202116 2/6/2023 12:33:49 FORGERY REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24
20230430740 2/7/2023 06:51:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230431467 2/7/2023 07:46:53 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230432471 2/7/2023 08:59:56 ARSON FIRE ADV 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230435266 2/7/2023 12:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
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20230444907 2/8/2023 07:15:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230445750 2/8/2023 08:25:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230445943 2/8/2023 08:41:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230446130 2/8/2023 08:55:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230446396 2/8/2023 09:15:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230458180 2/9/2023 07:01:49 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230459443 2/9/2023 08:43:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230461977 2/9/2023 12:13:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24
20230471438 2/10/2023 06:30:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20230471938 2/10/2023 07:24:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230471946 2/10/2023 07:24:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230501422 2/13/2023 06:29:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230501833 2/13/2023 07:17:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230502337 2/13/2023 07:59:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230502471 2/13/2023 08:09:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230502560 2/13/2023 08:16:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 

CIR
E038 45A24

20230503117 2/13/2023 08:58:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230503404 2/13/2023 09:22:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230505519 2/13/2023 12:02:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230513482 2/14/2023 06:41:06 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230514087 2/14/2023 07:36:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230514535 2/14/2023 08:13:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230526658 2/15/2023 06:37:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230526987 2/15/2023 07:09:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230527663 2/15/2023 07:58:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230527844 2/15/2023 08:12:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20230527968 2/15/2023 08:21:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20230528699 2/15/2023 09:13:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230529150 2/15/2023 09:48:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230531296 2/15/2023 12:23:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230531855 2/15/2023 13:04:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24
20230532133 230205783 2/15/2023 13:24:31 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20230540614 2/16/2023 06:35:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20230541025 2/16/2023 07:17:18 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230542211 2/16/2023 08:54:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230544747 2/16/2023 12:13:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230545231 2/16/2023 12:53:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230545418 2/16/2023 13:09:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
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20230545458 2/16/2023 13:12:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230545789 2/16/2023 13:42:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230553796 2/17/2023 06:41:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230554299 2/17/2023 07:37:19 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24
20230554792 2/17/2023 08:18:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20230555256 2/17/2023 09:02:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230555311 2/17/2023 09:06:37 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20230555456 2/17/2023 09:19:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20230555828 2/17/2023 09:46:39 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45A24
20230557477 2/17/2023 12:03:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230557546 2/17/2023 12:08:54 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230558349 2/17/2023 13:22:53 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20230558464 2/17/2023 13:34:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230585426 2/20/2023 06:55:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230586136 2/20/2023 08:04:14 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230586159 2/20/2023 08:06:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230587134 2/20/2023 09:31:06 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230589706 2/20/2023 13:07:16 ACCIDENT MAJOR UNF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A24
20230597490 2/21/2023 06:56:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230598141 2/21/2023 07:53:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20230598461 2/21/2023 08:15:56 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230601673 2/21/2023 12:08:07 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230602426 2/21/2023 13:05:20 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230611539 2/22/2023 06:33:39 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230612515 2/22/2023 07:55:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20230612950 2/22/2023 08:25:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20230613281 2/22/2023 08:46:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230613683 2/22/2023 09:15:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230615057 230208486 2/22/2023 11:02:24 MENTAL HEALTH CALL MHY 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230625569 2/23/2023 06:38:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230626435 2/23/2023 07:54:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230626608 230208858 2/23/2023 08:09:19 WARRANT SERVICE REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20230639382 2/24/2023 06:29:57 WARRANT SERVICE SPL 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20230643333 2/24/2023 12:25:51 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230643636 2/24/2023 12:52:36 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230644176 2/24/2023 13:42:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230671390 2/27/2023 06:49:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230671576 2/27/2023 07:10:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
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20230671813 2/27/2023 07:30:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230672879 2/27/2023 08:56:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24
20230673237 2/27/2023 09:23:48 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230673549 2/27/2023 09:48:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24
20230673582 2/27/2023 09:51:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL 

LN
E038 45A24

20230675361 2/27/2023 12:11:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230675690 2/27/2023 12:38:58 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230676163 2/27/2023 13:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230676162 2/27/2023 13:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20230676335 2/27/2023 13:30:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230676470 2/27/2023 13:42:07 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20230683963 2/28/2023 06:51:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230684974 2/28/2023 08:09:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20230685540 2/28/2023 08:49:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20230685785 2/28/2023 09:09:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20230686051 2/28/2023 09:28:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20230686413 2/28/2023 09:55:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20230688499 2/28/2023 12:31:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20230688681 2/28/2023 12:43:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24
20230689083 2/28/2023 13:13:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24

ALL OTHERS Total: 54
20230366302 2/1/2023 14:48:21 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E10
20230367157 2/1/2023 15:56:51 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B16
20230368445 2/1/2023 17:47:22 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45E18
20230368471 2/1/2023 17:49:34 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45S20
20230369009 2/1/2023 18:40:11 ANIMAL HUMANE ADV 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45S20
20230369594 2/1/2023 19:41:47 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B38
20230369730 230200361 2/1/2023 19:53:00 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45C10
20230407075 2/4/2023 23:24:37 TERRORISTIC THREAT SPL 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N12
20230409851 230201643 2/5/2023 08:39:44 ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F15
20230411031 2/5/2023 11:45:46 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45F10
20230424053 2/6/2023 14:38:12 WELFARE CHECK INF 10300 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B44
20230426307 2/6/2023 18:12:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45F25
20230435984 2/7/2023 13:11:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D14
20230439119 2/7/2023 17:23:07 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 44F22
20230440721 2/7/2023 19:54:54 INFORMATION CALL SUPV 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45S23
20230447694 2/8/2023 10:41:49 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 40G11
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20230448063 2/8/2023 11:06:44 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 40G11
20230453261 230203124 2/8/2023 18:40:38 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E11
20230454269 2/8/2023 20:20:36 THEFT RESIDENCE ADV 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C22
20230463920 2/9/2023 14:48:48 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E26
20230481444 2/10/2023 23:07:17 MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45N17
20230490614 2/11/2023 22:06:30 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45N10
20230494457 2/12/2023 11:05:05 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45S11
20230494785 2/12/2023 11:57:03 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45D28
20230506353 230204924 2/13/2023 13:20:29 ASSAULT AGG FAMILY REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A41
20230528316 230205664 2/15/2023 08:44:21 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A21
20230542962 2/16/2023 09:53:19 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 40G11
20230543012 2/16/2023 09:57:54 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 40G11
20230543433 2/16/2023 10:29:02 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 40G11
20230543693 2/16/2023 10:50:47 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40G11
20230543818 2/16/2023 10:59:23 ALARM LOCAL INF 10600 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45A40
20230543861 2/16/2023 11:01:41 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 40G11
20230544005 2/16/2023 11:13:01 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 40G11
20230546456 2/16/2023 14:45:52 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 40M17
20230568358 230206960 2/18/2023 11:34:54 RUNAWAY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45S17
20230574174 2/18/2023 23:54:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45B17
20230577090 230207235 2/19/2023 09:11:40 RUNAWAY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D12
20230579263 2/19/2023 14:17:08 WELFARE CHECK RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E20
20230580428 2/19/2023 16:40:59 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45E30
20230583321 230207478 2/19/2023 23:21:21 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 40M16
20230591574 2/20/2023 15:53:39 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45E14
20230611226 230208366 2/22/2023 05:47:19 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45F15
20230625351 2/23/2023 05:57:25 ALARMAUDSILHU FHE 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A18
20230628993 2/23/2023 11:07:52 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A21
20230639906 2/24/2023 07:30:08 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D22
20230650757 230209655 2/25/2023 01:48:46 ASSAULT AGG FAMILY ARR 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45N17
20230652947 2/25/2023 09:31:40 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45S17
20230664217 230210116 2/26/2023 12:40:01 THEFT OTHER REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E20
20230669929 2/27/2023 01:43:02 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45N10
20230670049 230210285 2/27/2023 02:01:05 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N14
20230674509 230210435 2/27/2023 11:01:46 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45D26
20230682334 230210715 2/28/2023 01:21:43 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45F32
20230687310 2/28/2023 10:59:41 VEHICLE STOLEN INF 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A13
20230692589 2/28/2023 17:57:21 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10200 RED WOLF LN/VILLA VERDE DR E039 45E11
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 4
20230546428 230206219 2/16/2023 14:43:34 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230583321 230207478 2/19/2023 23:21:21 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 40M16 OTHER

20230587134 2/20/2023 09:31:06 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230615057 230208486 2/22/2023 11:02:24 MENTAL HEALTH CALL MHY 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

THEFT RESIDENCE Total: 2
20230387227 230200876 2/3/2023 07:38:34 THEFT RESIDENCE REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230454269 2/8/2023 20:20:36 THEFT RESIDENCE ADV 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C22 OTHER

THEFT OTHER Total: 2
20230664217 230210116 2/26/2023 12:40:01 THEFT OTHER REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E20 OTHER

20230674509 230210435 2/27/2023 11:01:46 THEFT OTHER REP 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45D26 OTHER

FORGERY Total: 1
20230422657 230202116 2/6/2023 12:33:49 FORGERY REP 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 3
20230369730 230200361 2/1/2023 19:53:00 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45C10 OTHER

20230528316 230205664 2/15/2023 08:44:21 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A21 OTHER

20230670049 230210285 2/27/2023 02:01:05 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N14 OTHER

ASSAULT AGG FAMILY Total: 2
20230506353 230204924 2/13/2023 13:20:29 ASSAULT AGG FAMILY REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A41 OTHER

20230650757 230209655 2/25/2023 01:48:46 ASSAULT AGG FAMILY ARR 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45N17 OTHER

RUNAWAY Total: 5
20230453261 230203124 2/8/2023 18:40:38 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45E11 OTHER

20230466973 230203583 2/9/2023 19:12:06 RUNAWAY REP 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230568358 230206960 2/18/2023 11:34:54 RUNAWAY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45S17 OTHER

20230577090 230207235 2/19/2023 09:11:40 RUNAWAY REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45D12 OTHER

20230682334 230210715 2/28/2023 01:21:43 RUNAWAY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45F32 OTHER

CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20230395023 2/3/2023 18:43:36 CHILD CUSTODY DISP SPL 10200 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TERRORISTIC THREAT Total: 4
20230407075 2/4/2023 23:24:37 TERRORISTIC THREAT SPL 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45N12 OTHER

Date of Report: 3/1/2023 7:45:47 AM Page: 11 of 19

javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230546428&query=20230546428','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230206219&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230583321&query=20230583321','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230207478&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230587134&query=20230587134','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230615057&query=20230615057','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230208486&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230387227&query=20230387227','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230200876&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230454269&query=20230454269','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230664217&query=20230664217','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230210116&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230674509&query=20230674509','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230210435&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230422657&query=20230422657','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230202116&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230369730&query=20230369730','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230200361&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230528316&query=20230528316','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230205664&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230670049&query=20230670049','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230210285&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230506353&query=20230506353','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230204924&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230650757&query=20230650757','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230209655&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230453261&query=20230453261','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230203124&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230466973&query=20230466973','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230203583&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230568358&query=20230568358','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230206960&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230577090&query=20230577090','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230207235&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230682334&query=20230682334','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=230210715&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230395023&query=20230395023','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://hclens.hctx.net/call-detail?callkey=20230407075&query=20230407075','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))


20230518772 230205451 2/14/2023 13:48:34 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230532133 230205783 2/15/2023 13:24:31 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230571352 230207068 2/18/2023 17:43:26 TERRORISTIC THREAT REP 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 6
20230366302 2/1/2023 14:48:21 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45E10 OTHER

20230367157 2/1/2023 15:56:51 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B16 OTHER

20230490614 2/11/2023 22:06:30 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45N10 OTHER

20230591574 2/20/2023 15:53:39 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45E14 OTHER

20230628993 2/23/2023 11:07:52 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10400 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A21 OTHER

20230692589 2/28/2023 17:57:21 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10200 RED WOLF LN/VILLA VERDE DR E039 45E11 OTHER

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 2
20230369594 2/1/2023 19:41:47 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 45B38 OTHER

20230480185 2/10/2023 20:22:12 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1
20230368445 2/1/2023 17:47:22 VEHICLE ABANDONED INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45E18 OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 15
20230362328 2/1/2023 09:01:35 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230419038 2/6/2023 07:46:56 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SILVER CITY DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230446130 2/8/2023 08:55:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230463920 2/9/2023 14:48:48 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E26 OTHER

20230478007 2/10/2023 16:25:42 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230502560 2/13/2023 08:16:34 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
CIR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230514087 2/14/2023 07:36:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230527844 2/15/2023 08:12:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230545231 2/16/2023 12:53:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230545458 2/16/2023 13:12:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230555311 2/17/2023 09:06:37 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230558349 2/17/2023 13:22:53 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230613281 2/22/2023 08:46:57 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230673582 2/27/2023 09:51:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL 
LN

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230676470 2/27/2023 13:42:07 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 1
20230687310 2/28/2023 10:59:41 VEHICLE STOLEN INF 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A13 OTHER
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ALARM LOCAL Total: 6
20230411031 2/5/2023 11:45:46 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45F10 OTHER

20230418335 2/6/2023 06:31:21 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230435984 2/7/2023 13:11:12 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D14 OTHER

20230441014 2/7/2023 20:20:39 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230543818 2/16/2023 10:59:23 ALARM LOCAL INF 10600 GOLDFIELD LN E039 45A40 OTHER

20230580428 2/19/2023 16:40:59 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 45E30 OTHER

ALARMAUDSILHU Total: 1
20230625351 2/23/2023 05:57:25 ALARMAUDSILHU FHE 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A18 OTHER

ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE Total: 1
20230557546 2/17/2023 12:08:54 ILLEGALLY PARKED VEHICLE INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 1
20230494785 2/12/2023 11:57:03 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10300 S LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45D28 OTHER

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 1
20230368471 2/1/2023 17:49:34 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45S20 OTHER

ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1
20230369009 2/1/2023 18:40:11 ANIMAL HUMANE ADV 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45S20 OTHER

ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE Total: 1
20230409851 230201643 2/5/2023 08:39:44 ANIMAL AGGRESSIVE REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45F15 OTHER

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT Total: 1
20230690386 230210932 2/28/2023 15:00:00 TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT REP 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 8
20230405927 2/4/2023 20:49:00 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230426307 2/6/2023 18:12:57 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45F25 OTHER

20230436186 2/7/2023 13:28:35 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230461977 2/9/2023 12:13:11 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230481444 2/10/2023 23:07:17 MEET THE CITIZEN SPL 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45N17 OTHER

20230586136 2/20/2023 08:04:14 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230598461 2/21/2023 08:15:56 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230669929 2/27/2023 01:43:02 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45N10 OTHER
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INFORMATION CALL Total: 5
20230439119 2/7/2023 17:23:07 INFORMATION CALL INF 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 44F22 OTHER

20230440721 2/7/2023 19:54:54 INFORMATION CALL SUPV 10500 LINECAMP DR E039 45S23 OTHER

20230494457 2/12/2023 11:05:05 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45S11 OTHER

20230639906 2/24/2023 07:30:08 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45D22 OTHER

20230652947 2/25/2023 09:31:40 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45S17 OTHER

MEET THE OFFICER Total: 1
20230601673 2/21/2023 12:08:07 MEET THE OFFICER RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

WELFARE CHECK Total: 9
20230405729 2/4/2023 20:19:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230424053 2/6/2023 14:38:12 WELFARE CHECK INF 10300 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B44 OTHER

20230546456 2/16/2023 14:45:52 WELFARE CHECK INF 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 40M17 OTHER

20230554299 2/17/2023 07:37:19 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9900 WAYWARD WIND CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230574174 2/18/2023 23:54:25 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45B17 OTHER

20230579263 2/19/2023 14:17:08 WELFARE CHECK RTO 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45E20 OTHER

20230602990 2/21/2023 13:53:22 WELFARE CHECK ADV 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230645450 2/24/2023 15:35:29 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230646542 2/24/2023 17:08:23 WELFARE CHECK RTO 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

WARRANT SERVICE Total: 2
20230626608 230208858 2/23/2023 08:09:19 WARRANT SERVICE REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230639382 2/24/2023 06:29:57 WARRANT SERVICE SPL 10100 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

FOLLOW UP Total: 1
20230464203 2/9/2023 15:13:21 FOLLOW UP INF 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

CHECK PARK Total: 33
20230361183 2/1/2023 07:24:26 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230373759 2/2/2023 07:20:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230377241 2/2/2023 12:03:42 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230386747 2/3/2023 06:52:06 CHECK PARK HON 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230391262 2/3/2023 12:43:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230418640 2/6/2023 07:09:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230430740 2/7/2023 06:51:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230431467 2/7/2023 07:46:53 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230444907 2/8/2023 07:15:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230458180 2/9/2023 07:01:49 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230471946 2/10/2023 07:24:54 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230501422 2/13/2023 06:29:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230503404 2/13/2023 09:22:37 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230513482 2/14/2023 06:41:06 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230526658 2/15/2023 06:37:20 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230531296 2/15/2023 12:23:44 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230534822 2/15/2023 16:57:15 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230535166 2/15/2023 17:22:54 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230541025 2/16/2023 07:17:18 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230553796 2/17/2023 06:41:32 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230557477 2/17/2023 12:03:21 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230558464 2/17/2023 13:34:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230585426 2/20/2023 06:55:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230602426 2/21/2023 13:05:20 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230611539 2/22/2023 06:33:39 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230613683 2/22/2023 09:15:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230625569 2/23/2023 06:38:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230643636 2/24/2023 12:52:36 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230671390 2/27/2023 06:49:40 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230675690 2/27/2023 12:38:58 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230676163 2/27/2023 13:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230676162 2/27/2023 13:14:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230683963 2/28/2023 06:51:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 62
20230363194 2/1/2023 10:15:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230365390 2/1/2023 13:23:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230374408 2/2/2023 08:15:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230374679 2/2/2023 08:38:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230374894 2/2/2023 08:56:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230375448 2/2/2023 09:40:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230377416 2/2/2023 12:17:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230377727 2/2/2023 12:42:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230386951 2/3/2023 07:11:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230391676 2/3/2023 13:16:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230419135 2/6/2023 07:55:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230420459 2/6/2023 09:42:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230420643 2/6/2023 09:57:46 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230435266 2/7/2023 12:21:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230445750 2/8/2023 08:25:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230445943 2/8/2023 08:41:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230446396 2/8/2023 09:15:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230459443 2/9/2023 08:43:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230471438 2/10/2023 06:30:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230471938 2/10/2023 07:24:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230501833 2/13/2023 07:17:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230502337 2/13/2023 07:59:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230502471 2/13/2023 08:09:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230503117 2/13/2023 08:58:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230505519 2/13/2023 12:02:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230514535 2/14/2023 08:13:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230526987 2/15/2023 07:09:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230527663 2/15/2023 07:58:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230527968 2/15/2023 08:21:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230528699 2/15/2023 09:13:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230529150 2/15/2023 09:48:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230531855 2/15/2023 13:04:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230540614 2/16/2023 06:35:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230542211 2/16/2023 08:54:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230544747 2/16/2023 12:13:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230545418 2/16/2023 13:09:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230545789 2/16/2023 13:42:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230554792 2/17/2023 08:18:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230555256 2/17/2023 09:02:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230555456 2/17/2023 09:19:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230586159 2/20/2023 08:06:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230597490 2/21/2023 06:56:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230598141 2/21/2023 07:53:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230612515 2/22/2023 07:55:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230612950 2/22/2023 08:25:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230626435 2/23/2023 07:54:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230633971 2/23/2023 17:44:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230644176 2/24/2023 13:42:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230671576 2/27/2023 07:10:06 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230671813 2/27/2023 07:30:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230672879 2/27/2023 08:56:07 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20230673549 2/27/2023 09:48:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230675361 2/27/2023 12:11:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230676335 2/27/2023 13:30:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230684974 2/28/2023 08:09:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230685540 2/28/2023 08:49:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230685785 2/28/2023 09:09:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230686051 2/28/2023 09:28:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230686413 2/28/2023 09:55:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230688499 2/28/2023 12:31:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230688681 2/28/2023 12:43:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230689083 2/28/2023 13:13:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

NUISANCE ABATEMENT Total: 8
20230447694 2/8/2023 10:41:49 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 40G11 OTHER

20230448063 2/8/2023 11:06:44 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 40G11 OTHER

20230542962 2/16/2023 09:53:19 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9600 ROUND UP LN/ASH FORK DR E039 40G11 OTHER

20230543012 2/16/2023 09:57:54 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 40G11 OTHER

20230543433 2/16/2023 10:29:02 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9800 ROUND UP LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 40G11 OTHER

20230543693 2/16/2023 10:50:47 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40G11 OTHER

20230543861 2/16/2023 11:01:41 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 10000 ROUND UP LN/RED WOLF LN E039 40G11 OTHER

20230544005 2/16/2023 11:13:01 NUISANCE ABATEMENT INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 40G11 OTHER

CHECK BUSINESS Total: 1
20230362517 2/1/2023 09:17:16 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VACATION WATCH Total: 3
20230555828 2/17/2023 09:46:39 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 N VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230643333 2/24/2023 12:25:51 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20230673237 2/27/2023 09:23:48 VACATION WATCH INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 58
20230379092 2/2/2023 14:46:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230379325 2/2/2023 15:05:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230379814 2/2/2023 15:46:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230381746 2/2/2023 18:34:51 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230382179 2/2/2023 19:21:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230383140 2/2/2023 21:17:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230392241 2/3/2023 14:19:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230392397 2/3/2023 14:34:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20230392698 2/3/2023 15:05:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230393395 2/3/2023 16:05:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230394370 2/3/2023 17:35:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230395955 2/3/2023 20:27:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230402477 2/4/2023 14:23:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230403655 2/4/2023 16:25:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230404071 2/4/2023 17:13:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230404562 2/4/2023 18:00:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230405221 2/4/2023 19:16:31 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230437597 2/7/2023 15:23:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230438083 2/7/2023 15:59:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230450583 2/8/2023 14:40:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230450933 2/8/2023 15:16:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230463822 2/9/2023 14:39:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230464120 2/9/2023 15:05:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230466381 2/9/2023 18:14:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230476676 2/10/2023 14:29:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230477355 2/10/2023 15:31:29 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230478080 2/10/2023 16:32:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230479550 2/10/2023 19:01:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230487974 2/11/2023 16:42:38 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230488989 2/11/2023 18:34:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230489678 2/11/2023 20:00:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230522459 2/14/2023 19:01:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230532810 2/15/2023 14:23:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230533441 2/15/2023 15:12:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230534344 2/15/2023 16:19:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230537050 2/15/2023 20:30:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RUSTIC BEND CT E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230546340 2/16/2023 14:35:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230558926 2/17/2023 14:22:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230559474 2/17/2023 15:08:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230561821 2/17/2023 18:45:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230570716 2/18/2023 16:33:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230606084 2/21/2023 17:49:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230606786 2/21/2023 18:49:44 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230608136 2/21/2023 21:01:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230617900 2/22/2023 14:46:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230619003 2/22/2023 16:05:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20230619671 2/22/2023 16:53:49 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230621600 2/22/2023 20:00:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230622238 2/22/2023 21:10:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230631845 2/23/2023 14:48:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230632588 2/23/2023 15:48:24 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230634512 2/23/2023 18:29:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230634869 2/23/2023 18:59:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230645288 2/24/2023 15:22:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 REDOAK PASS LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230646366 2/24/2023 16:52:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230647076 2/24/2023 18:00:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230648473 2/24/2023 20:29:43 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230690114 2/28/2023 14:41:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ACCIDENT MAJOR Total: 1
20230589706 2/20/2023 13:07:16 ACCIDENT MAJOR UNF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

ACCIDENT MINOR Total: 3
20230478653 2/10/2023 17:28:41 ACCIDENT MINOR ADV 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230535689 2/15/2023 18:07:14 ACCIDENT MINOR ADV 10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20230611226 230208366 2/22/2023 05:47:19 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45F15 OTHER

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20230490144 2/11/2023 20:53:28 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY RTO 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B36 BRADLEY, CEDRICK

ARSON FIRE Total: 1
20230432471 2/7/2023 08:59:56 ARSON FIRE ADV 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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